a4 ETL SEMKO

Report No.: 0318435

Line Neutral
Tested By:Hong, Report No.:0318435
Scan Settings (1 Range)
|--mem Frequencies ----------- - Receiver Settings ---------- —|
Start Stop Step IF BW Detector M-Time Atten Preamp OpRge
450k 30M 5k 10k PK 20ms AUTO LN OFF 80dB
Final Measurement: x QP Transducer No. Start  Stop  Name
Meas Time: 1s 21 9k 30M EWO0698
Subranges: 16
Acc Margin: 20dB
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Ctrl No.:

Tested By:Hong, Report No.:0318435

Scan Settings {1 Range)

|-====-- Frequencies ----------- | Receiver Settings ----=---- |
Stop
30M

Final Measurement

Start
450k

Frequency QP Level QP Limit
dBuV

MHz

0.45000
0.70000
0.78500
2.48500
3.76000
17.74500
21.92000
23.21000

36.3
26.0
26.9
30.8
28.7
311
30.8
29.8

* limit

N/A

piedgild ETL SEMKO

Step

5k

dBuv

48.0
48.0
48.0
48.0
48.0
48.0
48.0
48.0

IF BW Detector M-Time Atten Preamp OpRge
20ms AUTO LN OFF 60dB

Report No.:

0318435
Line Neutral



Ip1dgisd ETL SEMKO

Report No.: 0318435
Line Live
Tested By:Hong, Report No.:0318435
Scan Settings (1 Range)
| Frequencies I Receiver Settings —|
Start Stop Step IF BW Detector M-Time Atten Preamp OpRge

450k 30M 5k 10k  PK 20ms AUTO LN OFF 60dB
Final Measurement: x QP Transducer No. Start Name

Meas Time: 1s 21 30M  EWO0698

Subranges: 16

Acc Margin: 20dB
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e d ETL SEMKO

Report No.: 0318435
Line Live

Tested By:Hong, Report No.:0318435

Scan Settings (1 Range)
|=mmmeee - Frequencies =-=======-| emanemn -- Receiver Settings ===-=--m~e=-| |

Start Stop Step IF BW Detector M-Time Atten Preamp OpRge

450k 30M 5k 10k PK 20ms AUTO LN OFF 60dB
Final Measurement

Frequency QP Level QP Limit
MHz dBuV dBuV

0.45000 36.2 48.0
2.53500 28.8 48.0
13.30500 24.2 48.0
17.74500 275 48.0
22.14500 30.0 48.0
23.51506 22.0 48.0

* limit

CtrlNo.: N/A



